
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Nr. 

138 
146 
152 
107 
105 
132 
150 
134 
101 
143 
104 
145 
147 
123 
130 
153 
120 
148 
127 
110 
151 
124 
154 
111 
117 
133 
142 
126 
125 

Namn 

Zdenek Cyprián 
Johan Qwarforth 
Emil Kåberg 
Jon Svensson 
Carl-Magnus Holmqvist 
Anders Lundevold 
Robert Svanqvist 
Mattias Boström 
Patrik Jordansson 
Morten Myrvold 
Mikael Björkholtz 
Martin Laskowski 
Tommy Berg 
Patrik Howe 
Tobias Gustafsson 
Linus Burling 
Stefan Jarveby 
Roger Olsson 
Martin Tildemyr 
Peter Zätterlund 
Håkan Ernstsson 
Daniel Falck 
Olle Geidby 
Johan Löfberg 
Rickard Larsson 
Mattias Ternehäll 
Stian Lantz 
Björn Daniels 
Johan Snell 

Total Tid 

28:21.660 
28:58.525 
30:13.831 
30:49.226 
31:16.779 
32:45.695 
32:51.604 
33:01.523 
33:13.874 
33:13.915 
34:13.652 
34:21.610 
34:25.279 
34:59.075 
35:09.776 
35:14.347 
35:32.680 
36:15.135 
36:16.839 
36:28.755 
36:50.696 
37:56.851 
38:36.892 
38:38.488 
39:39.201 
39:57.655 
40:42.957 
41:04.923 
41:31.980 

Varv 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

diff 

36.865 
1:52.171 
2:27.566 
2:55.119 
4:24.035 
4:29.944 
4:39.863 
4:52.214 
4:52.255 
5:51.992 
5:59.950 
6:03.619 
6:37.415 
6:48.116 
6:52.687 
7:11.020 
7:53.475 
7:55.179 
8:07.095 
8:29.036 
9:35.191 

10:15.232 
10:16.828 
11:17.541 
11:35.995 
12:21.297 
12:43.263 
13:10.320 

Avstånd 

36.865 
1:15.306 

35.395 
27.553 

1:28.916 
5.909 
9.919 

12.351 
0.041 

59.737 
7.958 
3.669 

33.796 
10.701 
4.571 

18.333 
42.455 
1.704 

11.916 
21.941 

1:06.155 
40.041 
1.596 

1:00.713 
18.454 
45.302 
21.966 
27.057 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 

3  [14:20.668] 
3  [15:02.249] 

- 
- 
- 

3  [16:34.834] 
- 

3  [16:47.603] 
- 
- 

3  [16:37.749] 
3  [18:07.483] 

- 
3  [17:24.366] 

- 
3  [15:14.755] 
3  [18:32.377] 

- 
3  [16:48.388] 

- 
3  [19:11.512] 
3  [18:48.308] 

- 
- 

3  [20:14.796] 
3  [19:55.409] 

R2.  

3  [14:31.375] 
3  [14:18.408] 
3  [14:58.104] 

- 
- 

3  [15:49.776] 
3  [17:12.652] 
3  [16:51.399] 

- 
3  [15:46.498] 

- 
3  [16:46.567] 
3  [17:49.120] 

- 
- 

3  [18:04.726] 
- 

3  [17:32.769] 
- 
- 

3  [18:13.161] 
- 

3  [19:37.278] 
- 
- 

3  [20:08.094] 
3  [19:14.704] 

- 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 

3  [16:28.558] 
3  [16:14.530] 

- 
- 
- 

3  [16:39.040] 
- 

3  [17:26.049] 
- 
- 

3  [18:21.326] 
3  [17:02.293] 

- 
3  [18:08.314] 

- 
3  [21:02.084] 
3  [17:56.378] 

- 
3  [21:08.463] 

- 
3  [19:26.976] 
3  [20:50.893] 

- 
- 

3  [20:50.127] 
3  [21:36.571] 

R4.  

3  [13:50.285] 
3  [14:40.117] 
3  [15:15.727] 

- 
- 

3  [16:55.919] 
3  [15:38.952] 
3  [16:10.124] 

- 
3  [17:27.417] 

- 
3  [17:35.043] 
3  [16:36.159] 

- 
- 

3  [17:09.621] 
- 

3  [18:42.366] 
- 
- 

3  [18:37.535] 
- 

3  [18:59.614] 
- 
- 

3  [19:49.561] 
3  [21:28.253] 

- 
- 
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Pos 

30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Nr. 

114 
113 
129 
108 
157 
135 
155 
139 
149 
161 
128 
109 

Namn 

Mikael Eneskär 
Jesper T Nielsen 
Joel Boberg 
Stefan Johansson 
Daniel Holme 
Lars-Thomas Resberg 
Mattias Johansson 
Anton Rennerhag 
Johan Plantin 
Patrik Howe 
Lars Nilsson 
Stephan Filipowski 

Total Tid 

41:46.897 
37:06.487 
37:11.260 
27:28.349 
32:55.206 
33:56.722 
25:35.136 
30:15.100 
23:25.125 

Varv 

6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 

diff 

13:25.237 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
3 Varv 
3 Varv 
4 Varv 

Avstånd 

14.917 
1 Varv 
4.773 

1 Varv 
5:26.857 
1:01.516 

1 Varv 
4:39.964 

1 Varv 

R1.  

3  [20:13.512] 
3  [20:12.885] 
3  [20:27.641] 
3  [18:33.954] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 
0  [] 

R2.  

- 
- 
- 
- 

2  [17:15.093] 
2  [16:18.408] 
3  [25:35.136] 
1  [13:08.466] 
2  [23:25.125] 

0  [] 
- 
- 

R3.  

3  [21:33.385] 
2  [16:53.602] 
2  [16:43.619] 
1  [8:54.395] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 
0  [] 

R4.  

- 
- 
- 
- 

2  [15:40.113] 
2  [17:38.314] 

0  [] 
2  [17:06.634] 

0  [] 
0  [] 

- 
- 
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